Product description
•	 AEC-Q200 Grade 3 qualified
•	 High current carrying capacity, low core
losses
•	 Magnetically shielded, low EMI
•	 Frequency range up to 1MHz
•	 Inductance  range from 0.20µH to 15µH
•	 Current range from 2.1 to 22.2 amps

Part Number6
OCL1
(μH) ± 20%
FLL min.2
(µH)
Irms
3
(Amps)
Isat
4
(Amps)
DCR (mΩ)
@ 20°C (Typ.)
DCR (mΩ)
@ 20°C (Max.) K-factor5
HCMA0503-R20-R 0.20 0.128 22.2 21.0 2.10 2.31 1764
HCMA0503-R35-R 0.35 0.224 16.6 14.9 3.90 4.29 1259
HCMA0503-R47-R 0.47 0.300 12.0 11.5 6.50 7.15 820
HCMA0503-R75-R 0.75 0.480 11.3 9.7 8.50 9.35 801
HCMA0503-1R0-R 1.00 0.640 10.1 8.5 10.4 11.4 588
HCMA0503-1R5-R 1.50 0.960 7.5 7.0 17.1 18.5 393
HCMA0503-2R2-R 2.20 1.40 6.8 6.5 22.5 25.0 325
HCMA0503-3R3-R 3.30 2.10 5.5 6.0 36.4 40.4 273
HCMA0503-4R7-R 4.70 3.00 4.5 5.5 54.0 60.0 226
HCMA0503-5R6-R 5.60 3.60 4.3 3.5 63.0 70.6 206
HCMA0503-100-R 10.0 6.40 2.8 2.3 122 132 158
HCMA0503-150-R 15.0 9.60 2.4 2.1 138 166 127
www.eaton.com/elx 3
HCMA0503 Series
Automotive grade high current, power inductors
Technical Data 10248